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ONLY ONE MAN LEFT
TO SERVE ON JURY

NOTICE OF SCHOOL ELECTION
Notlcn la Imridiy idven lo tlm li'Kal vntura of School District No. 1 of flench n ten flountv. Htatn of Omron.

Hint u achool iimiitliiK of aulil (llatrlct will he held at HiKh Hchool, on thn 17th day of Decern her, 1921, from
P. in. u in ii p. in. mr uio purpono oi voting upon ttm achool illatrlct tux for the coming jroar.Tlie trtl.'il iiiiioiint of money needed hy the auld achool dlnlrlct during the flacal vear hnninnlns on Juna

30, 1921, and ending June 30, 1922. la eatlmutnd In the following hudget and includes the amounts to ba
rerclved from tlm county achool fund, atute achool fund, elementary achool fund. bdhcIu! district tin and all

Hclciiliiii nf (iriiiul Jury In .l
1'iirllliil Texan diiiiIj Virtually

Dipli'lin Hunk of Eligible. oilier uioneya of the dlatrict:

Budget
KKTI.MATKI) KXI'KMIITI'IIKH

Ciipliiil, ArinilMlilon und Jmprovi'inentH
(Ily lliillml Proas lo'l'lio lldiil Ilullxtln.)

LDIIHOf K, Tux., Iii!. 3. Law v-

iolators (if Hockley county duluituit-Iii-

a Jury trial tint going have
tliiiiKH enny, according to Sheriff
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2,000.00

300.00
100.00
500.00

Keiil KhLuIii
rurchuiiiH $

liuproveiimiita
I!ulldhi::

I'.elle: inenla
I'orUhloa

lCl1lpilll!llt
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Hi iiiml, wlin hint Jilnt rnnipli'lml llni

1,000.00
100.00

1,500 00
100.00

1,500.00
4 00.00

1. 600. 00
300.00

1,200.00

M;ilnli'uiiuci.

Light and I'ower
Fuel .

Telephone
Cartage ....
Camp School Transportation

A d in in iai rat ion
Salaries

Superintendent
Clerka
Truant Ofllccr

Ofncu Supplies, Stationery and Printing..
Hchool Hoard Expense
Election and Census
Rentala
Traveling and Auto Expense
Attorneys foes and Litigation
Other Miscellaneous

Miscellaneous
Repayment Emergency Loans
Interest on Emergency Loans
Interest on Hooded Debt .
Remitted to County Treasurer, Sinking

Fund Reserve
Exhibits and Receptions
Other Miscellaneous
Insurance

first grand J"y ' newly mguii-Ir.i-- il

co ii ii y . Sheriff Hlriiml traveled
1,200 ill I litt III bocuhi llni twelve mi' li

ll wiih found uflor llni grand Jury
wim Impaneled Hint thorn i n i i i u ii ml
III llm rimiily only mm other mini,
(liiullfli'il In servo a h a Juror, linncii,
If lllllll'lllll'lllH lllllllllll liti returned,
llicru ruulil lid mi pollt Jury In try
pursuits Indicted. Tim grand Jury wiih

discharged wltlmiil m l lull.
I.i'viiliinit llni county Himt (if llnrk-Ic-

rimiily, lum u tulnl iiiiuliiilnii (if
flvii, iilthutigh It In sltuiilnd In n rich
fu t in l n k ii u ii i iy .

3,000.00
1,500.00

300.00
1,000.00

1000
500:00

2,000.00
300.00
100.00
600.00

46.350.00
6,950.00
6,960.00

10,600.00
300.00
750.00

1,200.00

69,000.00

850.00
"IHtiMvit" Liberty Monday mill Tin winy.

HiilldiiiK HepaliH and Itnpluccmcnta
CrniiudH I'pkeep
K(uliiiienl Itepalra und Jtenewula

liiHiructlon
KxpellHl!

1'rliiclpnla, 11. 3. Teachera and Grade
Teucliura Hularlea

Kiippllna
Texthoiika und Library
tfi'imritl KiipplIeK
Unmimtlc Kclenco Kupiillea
MuiiuhI Training Hiippllcn
Hclence Liiliorutnry Huppllea
I'liyalcal Trulniiig und Athletic Hup- -

pi lea
Operullon

Janliora' Huliiriea
Janitora' Suppllua
Water

Coloiecl Diamond. Rare.
Hri'i'ti (IIii.iiiukIh nri. found, mill nth

2,600.00
225.00
225.00
200.00

1,500.00

6,000.00
1,500.00
1,000.00

era nf crliii'.uii. t:iii tli"ni nr rare.
I'.lack iIIimiii.i.iIm itn miniumi enough.
lint black picrls are rni'i' I'lnk

Tin Swallow Diva.
Smim liny were liclnii jlvon liiMriio.

linn In illvlnu. 'I'lii! iinr'li'iiliir lon'ii
wn on Mm swallow r.lvii, "Now,
.lonliliri." n lil t Ii o llm, riicior in llm
moat backward i . "you Inllc ii

turn." Jenkins Hindi it hntiolcai ni-

ton id ami civil r "(I mi aliiriului; pln.,li
'TI'lltll lint B HWIlllnw ill VI." Kllli! the
Inmmctor. "In'l It?" gurgled t lie un-

fortunate .Ii'iiktiin. "Why, I iIiiiukIh I

llHll BWIlllflW ll III tl'llllll KMll I"

Total $176,910.00
Total estimated amount of money for all

purposes during the year $176,910.00

iiri- - lulled. One "f the finest
In I'Slxli'iii-- i wim fiiunil In h frehh
tinii-- r mussel In tin- - Itlie4lipl river,

Australian Conn'riis.
Can i I Ih miii, nini ri'i.' . . lum Id?

Iii inn Hi Aimtralla thine
are certain I'liiinlliiil trlhi'ii whn milk

practice of eating their uliiln friends,
Imt nut their oncinlc--- a halilt which
might not to to frlniiillliieas.

mnl I viilui'il at ll.'i.iKH). Off the
IVnrl Islands, miiiih nf ' sniima. pearln
nri' foiinil which ore Ifnd gray.

ESTIMATED RECEIPTS
From County Hchool Fund during the coming school year $ 10,000.00
From State School Fund during the coming school year 2.784.00
From Elementary School Fund during the coming school year 10,290.00
Estimate of prohuble unexpended balance at end of current year 23,155.85
Estimated amount to be received from all other sources during the coming achool year... 5,750.00NOTICE OF ELECTION

Nntlco In liiimhy given to tlm lemil votnm of Rrhool HiHtrlrt No. 1 of Deschutes ('(unity. State of Oregon
$ 51.979.85Hint a Hrhnol election nf rmlil illritrlct will liu Imlil frnin 2 p. in. to 7 p. in. on Kutunlay, Ilcrciiilicr 17, 11)21, at

tlm Ii Ik It ncliool Inillillnii III tlm city of lli'iid for tlm purpono nf voIIiik upon the hcIioiiI tux fur tlm coming year
Total Estimated Receipts, not Including proposed tax .

REC'AI'ITVLATIOX

Total Estimated Expenses for the year $176,910.00
Total Estimated Receipts not Including proposed tax.... 61,979.85

OKHil.Vtl. KHTIM ATK AM) AC rTINl KHKKT, KCIIOOI, DISTItKT No. 1

Thin nrlitlnul OHilninlii la Hindu In cnmiilluiice with Hccllmi 231-- of I ho achool Inwn of 1921 iind ahowa In

pariillnl ciiliiiim thn unit coata nf llm anvnrul anrvlriia, matorlal and supplloa for the three flacal ycura and the
$124,930.15liuilKiit ullowancna and oxpundllurea for alx inontha ul the cm rout year, fhlx inuiitha ut the current year

in nuiia alx inontha of the laat achool year.)
Halance, amount to be raised by district tax...

Dated this 26tb day of November, 1921.
Attest: J. C. RHODES.

130, 135c District Clerk.
L. M. FOSS,

Chairman Board of Directors.
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Th.y Liked Leeks.
Owing to the fondness of the OHI-

O tribes for the leek their descasd-ant-a,

the Welsh, retain it as an esa- -

blem of their nationality. Tha leae or
leek waa an Important vegetable asyt

IU20 191 1(11

Useful Coffee Cans.
Tin coffee cans can be nsed as per-

manent containers for your salt,
pices and so on. Enamel them In

white or cream and pat a little bor-
der design In black, blue, yellow or
any preferred tone around the top
and bottom.

ITKM

Capltul, Aciiulaltlon,
provuniiinta

Heal Kalitto

and I in- -

the Anglo-Saxon- s called their

How Ferna Spread.
The fronds of ferns arch over nntll

they touch the earth, where they root
snd form new plants. Home other
ferns occasionally produce plants In
this way, but In this species It Is a
settled hatilt. The new plants grow
up, repeating the process of walking,
and soon the original plant Is sur-
rounded by quite a colony of Its own
offspring without the Intervention of
spores. The connections between them
are slow to die, and It Is not unusual
to see three or four generations linked
together.

"leae gardens."

a

Improveinunta
II II I 111 ill KM

Nuw and Addltlona
lliittiirmenta
I'ortiihloa

Kqillpiiiiint
HlllllllIlK"
Iiiatriictlon Specials!AT

$ 1.000.00 (22.40 $ 4, GOO. 00 $ f I
100.00 1, OSS. 69

7. 16B.n0 42. R27.ll 2.B34 86 25,191.77
1.500.00 7.595.32 859,54 340.05 323.25

100.00 4,658.60

1,500.00 3,676.73 3.49.3 2,089.59 2.550.55
400.00 104.00 166 'U 360. 96

$ 19,064.95 $ 4,500.00 S 47,342.00 f 4,973.50 34,173.82

S 1,500.00 1.905.06 $ 2,000.00 f MS. 25 S 717.16 t
300.00

1,200.00 474.79 . 387.12 372.10 44.87

) 2.380.45 2.000.00 1.305.37 $ 1.0S9.32 ( 44.87

Yasl
Isn't It curious how a woman enn

call a man dear' and then make him
feel cheap? Wayside Tales.

Total
Malntnnniicn '

ii 11 (I In u Iti'imlm and Ito
pliireiimnla

Croilllila I 'p keep
Kiiilpini'iil Itcpiilra anil Ito

imwiila

"V ; a.
3I

3Christmas stationery, 40c, $1.00.
$2.00 and up per box. See our win-
dow display and also advertisement

f 69,000.00 I 74,398.04 t 78.750.00 f 50,895.39 $ 40.26S.60 on pnge 3. liuchwultcr's. 152c

Tnliil
IiiHlnici Inn

Siilnrli'B ...
Supplli'H

TiixHi"!'1'
II'IHMUI
V iillll'H! Ii'

29,293.75

705.92

865.49
S73.19

r 'd Library....
SlippllllH

'. :icn Huppllen

243.94
991.62
1 17.911
334.66

850.00
2,500.00

225.00
2 25.00
200.00

1.600.00

2,190.49
193.33
183.73
1U0.32

1,069.08

Santa members 'Baby
1.800.00

1.368.65
8 4.03

142.83
20.99

67.30

S 52.575.19

4.424.C8
1,022.74
1. 758. 79

1.756.1 0

196.40

235.02

MllTl'till Tl'llllllllK Supplli'H
'.liicc Liihoratory Sup...

I'hyi.liul Train In K and
Allilelh Slippllerl

Tnliil
Operation- -

Janltora' HalnrlcH $

Jiiiiltora' Huliplli'H
Water
Light noil I'ower
Kmil
Tnlnphniio
Cartage
Ciimp School TrniiHportntlnn
Mlncellnlieoua

$ 78.224.99 80,550.00

I 6.110.00 15,490.00
941.36

1,771.06

2,024.62
251.33

65.25
264.00

6.000.00
1.500.00
1 ,000.00
1,000.00
2,000.00

300.00
100.00
500.00

Regular 55c and 65c Boxes of Stationery.... 40c

Correspondence Cards, regular 65c 50c

Carter's Writing Fluid ; 10c

Fountain Pens at $1.50, $1.75, $2.65

Penholders at 5c and 10c

Victor Desk Ink Wells $1.25

Desk Rolls, complete with rolls .,..........$1.50

Tatum Marvel Paper Punch $350
Wire Paper Trays (the kind that build up) 75c

Higgin's India Ink, one-ha- lf pint $2.00

Carter's Writing Fuild, large size $1.00

Sanford's Premium Writing Fuild, extra
large, at $1.65

Dating Stamps, good to 1926 : 50c

Faber's Rubber Band Assortment $1.00

Our Stationery Line Is Complete

1 1.427.52 $ 15,490.00 9.393.73Total ...
Ad

275.00
Superintendent S 3.000.00 2,999.92
ClerkH 1,600.00 675.00
Trunnt Officer 300.00 222,00
Nurnn (under "Timchora"

1920-2- 1 )
Officii Huppllna, Stationery

and ITInllng 1,000.00 725. 7S
School Hoard 10 x pell no 100.00 85.50
Election and Coiibuh 500.00 114.57
HontalB 2,000.00 420.00
Traveling and Auto Exponno 300.00 260.57
Attorneys fees, Litigation... 100.00 62.60
rliiperlutnndent'a Hovolvlng

FiiiiiI 500.00 200.00
MlHCollitiiuoua

Santa Cluus never forgets the ba-

bies and each year presents their
little belongings made In new and
pretty ways. This year "nightin-
gales" nnd bonnets seem even better
than their predecessors. A set to
match la shown above, mnde of fine
flannel and trimmed with narrow
satin ribbon gathered along one edge
and feather-stitche- d down. A frill of
narrow luce finishes the cap.

$ 4 1,956.68 $ 31.73S.35

$ 3.588.95 $ 2.446.1 3

863.03 326.20
1.567.60 371.25

700.80
1,357.05 1.0S6.05

172.60 130.00

1.25

$ 7.560.4S $ 6,060.43

$ 2,387.50 $ 1.914.00
300.00 600.00

710.65

260.95 552.73
2.63 102.96

139.90 66.30

225.00
1.151.61 491.57

$ 5,173.24 $ 3,717.55

$ 61.300.90 $ 9.S50.00
1,112 44
4,455.00 5.122.97

903.5S
450.98

146.56 15.60
588,70 913.27

$ 68,506.28 $ 16.352.S2

$129,254.50 $ 91.087.84

595.90
1.65

171.43
700.00
111.98
887.50

300.00
176.67

6,199.68

17.500.00
54.49

6.6S5.00 For Little garments

6,755.84

13,800.00
399.23

7.742.76

4.500.00
65.78

149.81
818.05

1,193.81

3,000.00

6.100.00

9,000.00

800.00

10,000.00

Total
MlHCollitnooiis i

. Repayment Kmerg. Loann....$ 46,350.00
Intercut on Kmerg. Loaua.... 6,950.00
Intercut on Ilondod Deht 6,960.00
Itenilttod to County Trona.,

Sinking Fund Itonorve.. 10,600.00
Exhibits and Ilecoptlona 300.00
Other MlacollunoouR 750.00
Library
Inmirnnco 1,200.00
Kmergonoy, 'Snow Cloitrlng
Moving 1'ortabloR
DlHCOiint on aalo ICmci gnncy

Notca

WHERE YOUR TRADE IS APPRECIATED'
' 293.40

1.423.S2
341.76
700.00 dfVv V ? Pv &&IIH

1,350.00

Total

GRAND TOTAL $170,010.00 $131,410.00 $164,224.43$140,853,18
J The train situation is only temp-

orary. There is no necessity to

buy large supplies of staple groc-

eries. ., Buy what you need and
there will be plenty for every-

body.

Shevlin-Hixo- n Company

I, J. (!. UhoileH, do horehy curllfy that tho above pHtlninto of expenditures for tho year 1921-192- 2 wns
prepared by mo and thut the nxpendllui'iia and budget allowance for six months of tho current your und the
oxpendltui'os for the threo fiscal yenrs next preceding the curront years us shown nhoro have beon compiled
from tho recordB In my churgo and ura Into and corroet copies theieof.

J. C. RHODES,
District Clerk.

NOTH'K OF SCHOOL l'.LI'.CTION TO I.NCltKAHK TAX JHIHH THAN SIX l'HH ( EXT OVER THAT OF THE
, rilEVIOCS YEAR

Notice la hereby given lo tho legnl voters of School District No. 1 of Deschutes County, Stnte of Oregon,
thnt an election will be held In said District at llend (in tho 17th day of December, 1921, at 2 o'clock In the
afternoon, to veto on Ilia quoHtlnn of Increasing thn amount of tho lux levy In said District for tho year 1922
by more than six per cent over tho amount of such levy for tho your Immedlnloly preceding.

It la necessary to raise this additional amount by special levy for the following reasons:
Thn six per cent limitation would fix the levy at only $30,722.47 which amount would not bo sufficient to

maintain and oporatn tho schools during the year 1922. ......
Dated thla 26th day of November, 1921,

Attest:
J. C. RHODES, L. M. FOS8,

District Clork.- - '
.' Chairman Doard of Directors.

Hangers for wee garments make t

lovely gift for your.g children, esiie-clnll-

wbcp they look like dolls.
Here two nro dressed up to represent
u girl and a boy doll and a third Is
simply covered with ribbon and
rated with ribbon flowers. Little
celluloid doll heads, wide and narrow
sat In ribbon and wire hangers with a
little Ingenious sewing are all that It
needed for the doll hangers.


